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Week Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday S S 

1 
April 25 

 

ANZAC Day 

Holiday 

26 

 

School 

Development Day 

27 28                        * 

 

29                        

Winter Sports vs 
North Beach (home) 

Icypoles @ lunch 

3

0 

1 

2 
May 2 
 

3 

 

4 5 6 

Winter Sports vs 
Davallia (away) 

 

7 8 

3 
9 
 

P&C Meeting 

(7.30pm) 

 

10 
 

 

  

11 12                        * 13 

Winter Sports vs 
Carine (home) 

 

1

4 

1

5 

4 
16 

 

Drama 

 

 

17 

 

18 

Drama 

Staff Meeting 

(3.15pm)  

19 

 

Drama 

 

20 Winter Sports vs 
Duncraig (away) 

Assembly (8.50am) 

Rooms 3 & 4 
National Walk Safely 

to School Day 

2

1 

2

2 

5 
23 

 

24 25 26                        * 
 

Photos: Kindy 
(Lorikeets & Magpies) 

27  Winter Sports vs 

Sorrento (home) 

Musica Viva 

Incursion 

Fab Food 

2

8 

2

9 

6 
30 

Photos: 

Kookaburras & 

PP to Year 6 

School Board 

Meeting (7.00pm) 

31 
“Fear-less Triple P 

Parent Seminar” 

(8:45am - 11:30am) 

Drama 

Hospital Incursion 

Magpies 

June 1 
 

Drama 

2 

 

Drama 

 

3 4 5 

7 
6 

 

Western 

Australia Day 

7 
Astronomy Incursion 

Djeran Block 

(5.30pm) 

Last week for 

Library borrowing 

8 9                          * 10 

Winter Sports vs 
Poynter (home) 

 

Assembly (8.50am) 

Rooms 1 & 2 

1

1 

1

2 

8 
13 14 

 

P&C Meeting 

(7.30pm) 

 

15 

 

Staff Meeting 

(3.15pm) 

16 17 

Winter Sports vs 

Marmion (away) 
 

Fab Food 

1

8 

1

9 

9 
20 21 22 23                        * 

 

24 
 

House Cross 

Country Carnival 
(8.50am) 

2

5 

2

6 

10 
27 

 

Reports sent home 

via Connect 

28 29 

 

K’23 Meet & Tour 

(9.00am)                     

 

30 
 

Winter Sports 

Lightning Carnival 
(Kingsway Sports Complex) 

July 1 
 

Assembly (8.50am) 

Rooms 5 

2 3 

Term 3, 2022 commences for students on Tuesday, July 19 
* = Newsletter  

Glengarry Primary School 
TERM TWO PLANNER 

 


