

Glengarry Primary School TERM TWO PLANNER



					1	1	
Week	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	S	S
1	April 25 ANZAC Day Holiday	26 School Development Day	27	28 *	29 Winter Sports vs North Beach (home) Icypoles @ lunch	3 0	1
2	May 2	3	4	5	6 Winter Sports vs Davallia (away)	7	8
3	9 P&C Meeting (7.30pm)		11	12 *	13 Winter Sports vs Carine (home)	1 4	1 5
4	16 Drama	17	18 Drama Staff Meeting (3.15pm)	19 Drama	20 Winter Sports vs Duncraig (away) Assembly (8.50am) Rooms 3 & 4 National Walk Safely ➤ to School Day	2 1	22
5	23	24	25	26 * Photos: Kindy (Lorikeets & Magpies)	27 Winter Sports vs Sorrento (home) Musica Viva Incursion Fab Food	2 8	2 9
6	30 Photos: Kookaburras & PP to Year 6 School Board Meeting (7.00pm)	31 "Fear-less Triple P Parent Seminar" (8:45am - 11:30am) Drama Hospital Incursion Magpies	June 1 Drama	2 Drama	3	4	5
7	6 Western Australia Day	7 Astronomy Incursion Djeran Block (5.30pm) Last week for Library borrowing-	8	9 *	10 Winter Sports vs Poynter (home) Assembly (8.50am) -> Rooms 1 & 2	1	1 2
8	13	14 P&C Meeting (7.30pm)	15 Staff Meeting (3.15pm)	16	17 Winter Sports vs Marmion (away) <i>Fab Food</i>	1 8	1 9
9	20	21	22 DAY	23 *	24 House Cross Country Carnival (8.50am)	2 5	2 6
10	27 Reports sent home via Connect	28	29 K'23 Meet & Tour (9.00am)	30 Winter Sports Lightning Carnival (Kingsway Sports Complex) n Tuesday, July 19	July 1 Assembly (8.50am) Rooms 5	2	3

* = Newsletter